WEEK ENDING
APRIL 28, 2023

MARKET INDICATOR CHANGEUS $/LB. |Clean on floor \
CATEGORY 4/28/2023 4/21/2023 Change
A$ uS$ A$ uSs$ A$ US$
EASTERN Ml $ 591|$ 39[$ 585 3.92 0.06] -0.02
Micron
17 $ 1003|$ 663 996[$ 6.67 0.07[ -0.05
18 $ 844[|% 557[$ 836[$% 560 0.08] -0.03
19 $ 748|8$ 494|9$ 738 495 0.10 0.00
20 $ 689|$ 455|$ 670 449 0.19 0.06
21 $ 670|$ 443]|9$ 644 432 0.26 0.11
22 $ 650[|$ 429|$ 631 423 0.19 0.06
23 $ 577|$ 381]|$ 573|$ 3.84 0.04| -0.03
24 $ 520[($ 344[% 432]|$ 289 0.88 0.54
25 $ 330[% 218[% 330[$ 221 0.00[ -0.03
26 $ 252[% 166[$ 251|$ 168 0.00] -0.02
28 $ 149[$ 099[$ 149]$ 1.00 0.00[ -0.01
30 $ 139[$ 092[% 138[$ 0093 0.01] -0.01
32 $ 113[$ 075[$ 1.13]$ 0.76 0.00[ -0.01
MC $ 376|$ 248|$ 381[|$ 255 -0.06] -0.07
CURRENCY (US $/A $) $ 0.6609 $ 0.6702 -0.0093
|
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Information source: Wooltrak, Australian Wool Exchange, Weekly Market Review




WEEK ENDING
APRIL 28, 2023

MARKET INDICATOR CHANGES US $/LB.

Clean on floor

CATEGORY 4/28/2023 4/21/2023 Change
A% us$ A$ USs$ A$ USs$
EASTERN M $ 591 1% 390 $ 585(% 3.92 0.06 -0.02
Micron
17 $ 10.03 | $ 663 $ 996 ($ 6.67 0.07 -0.05
18 $ 844 1% 557 $ 836 (% 5.60 0.08 -0.03
19 $ 748 | $ 49419 738 (% 495 0.10 0.00
20 $ 689 (% 4551 % 670 [$ 4.49 0.19 0.06
21 $ 6.70 | $ 443 1% 644 |$ 4.32 0.26 0.1
22 $ 6.50 [ $ 42919 631 (% 4.23 0.19 0.06
23 $ 577 | $ 3811%$ 573 % 3.84 0.04 -0.03
24 $ 520 (9% 344 | $ 432(% 2.89 0.88 0.54
25 $ 330 $ 218 1% 330([$ 221 0.00 -0.03
26 $ 252 1% 166 | $ 251($ 1.68 0.00 -0.02
28 $ 149 $ 099 $ 149 ($ 1.00 0.00 -0.01
30 $ 139 | $ 0921% 138($ 0.93 0.01 -0.01
32 $ 113 $ 0751 $ 113($ 0.76 0.00 -0.01
MC $ 376 | $ 248 1% 381 (% 255 -0.06 -0.07
CURRENCY (US $/A $) $ 0.6609 $0.6702 -0.0093
20 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR
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Information source: Wooltrak, Australian Wool Exchange, Weekly Market Review




CURRENCY RATE (US$:A$)
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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21 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS

I
|
|

it

S5 S5 B S G G > P <> g I

S A e R

W
A N N O

v

N D
VY

o '\,\q’g AL\

SRy

e US$
AS

DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

10.25
9.75
9.25
8.75
8.25
7.75
7.25
6.75
6.25
5.75
5.25
4.75
4.25
3.75
3.25
2.75

22 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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23 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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24 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

25 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS

uss

$7.75 AS
$7.25

$6.75
$6.25
$5.75
$5.25 |—
$4.75 |—
$4.25 |— - —
S e .

$2.75 |—5A o A
$2.25 L AAT
$1.75
$1.25
$0.75

Q A0 A0 O A AY AY AY AY AV AV AV AV A> A
PP QLYY VY QY QY QY
QY AQY AQY AQY AQY AQY AQY AQY AQY ADY ADY . ADY AQY Q¥ O
\’l« \"L\,»\'»Q’L/\\’»Q\’\z\’b,\\’\zq\’b\’b

Vv (v
A %\”«\Wi’g\“‘f’ NNV ol Aoy q,\\,\,\“'\’ g

DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

26 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

28 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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30 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS

uss
AS

7.25
6.75
6.25
5.75
5.25
4.75
4.25
3.75
3.25
275 —
225 —+

175 [ SN
1.25 I 1—|

0.75

T—l__LI —
s g 9N
,Lm&&&»»»»wmq;»w

v o,\ /\\ Q\"’ \v\ /\\"’ o,\ \,\"’ \o,\ \,13,\

Q
A \ O 05
A AN G vy

i
>
S




DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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32 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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MC MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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19 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs

uss
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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18 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs

uss
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

17 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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